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Final Results
SDC 3 - Kullen
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 763.5636 105. Hugo Rinaldo +Open SJ U SWE rinaldojr

2 80.85 617.3501 1. Andreas Helvig Hansen +Open - U DNK

3 80.66 615.9212 100. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

4 77.02 588.0730 131. Michael Schow Rasmussen +Open - U DNK schow

5 74.82 571.3269 132. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

6 74.62 569.7692 26. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S U DNK

7 73.49 561.1736 18. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - U DNK

8 73.45 560.8094 17. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

9 71.39 545.1018 77. Jess Lund +Open - U DNK jess

10 70.00 534.4827 104. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

11 63.60 485.6109 92. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open S U DNK bookkeeper

12 62.37 476.2095 20. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

13 49.50 377.9498 44. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

14 37.66 287.5808 56. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

15 27.01 206.2224 161. Carsten Wulffeld -Open S U SWE

DQ 205. Marcus Larsson +Open - U SWE marqsmen
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 737.2746 119. Mikael Jung +Standard - U SWE jung

2 95.66 705.2654 46. Runi Skoubjerg -Standard - U DNK coroni

3 81.57 601.4049 86. Nicola Lo Presti +Standard - U SWE nixi

4 80.96 596.9309 9. Michel Zohar -Standard - U DNK zohan

5 75.13 553.9319 187. Joakim Bossner +Standard - U SWE bossner

6 73.63 542.8920 23. Joakim Svensson -Standard - U SWE gadgeten

7 70.19 517.4585 73. Henrik Laursen -Standard - U DNK alphabear

8 67.77 499.6645 214. Dan Berglund -Standard - U SWE danvonberg

9 66.00 486.6023 175. Steen Pico Nielsen -Standard SS U DNK pico

10 65.54 483.2201 54. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

11 60.13 443.3378 137. Magnus Nilsson -Standard - U SWE kylmange

12 59.38 437.8230 149. Jakob Thorsteinsson -Standard S U SWE lothbrok

13 58.66 432.5211 216. Bassel Afara -Standard S U SWE

14 57.67 425.1748 45. Christian Andersson -Standard - U SWE

15 55.24 407.2879 37. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

16 54.52 401.9467 160. Blago Ivkovic -Standard - U DNK

17 53.82 396.7910 91. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf

18 53.18 392.1074 48. Johan Appelkvist -Standard - U SWE appeal

19 51.82 382.0246 176. Filip Muzinic -Standard - U SWE dykarfilip

20 51.21 377.5254 145. Lorenz Neumann -Standard SS U SWE lollo

21 50.78 374.3850 53. Mathias Johansson -Standard - U SWE johanzon

22 50.67 373.5881 195. Gert Nielsen -Standard SS D SWE genie

23 50.39 371.5061 99. Johan Ericsson -Standard S U SWE

24 48.37 356.6275 58. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

25 46.99 346.4680 7. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

26 43.48 320.5861 185. Ola Reis -Standard - U SWE reis

27 42.42 312.7222 117. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

28 38.31 282.4463 47. Mikael Rikede -Standard S U SWE

29 35.36 260.7218 218. Thomas Möllerberg -Standard - U SWE 1familyman

30 31.86 234.8603 32. Mikael Meyer -Standard - U SWE panzerfaust

31 31.33 230.9960 62. Irene Jönsson -Standard L U SWE dorran

32 25.76 189.9462 25. Robert Österberg -Standard - U SWE
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 762.6909 59. Pavel Ibenforth -Production - U DNK ibenforth

2 92.87 708.3224 76. Pär Hylander -Production S U SWE hylander

3 81.66 622.7785 133. Klas Ekegren -Production - U SWE oaken

4 80.72 615.6295 87. Robert Svensson -Production - U SWE

5 80.39 613.1452 6. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

6 79.76 608.3103 162. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

7 77.72 592.7529 78. Magnus Olsson -Production - U SWE mrm

8 76.67 584.7396 114. Greger Kontojoki -Production - U SWE

9 75.03 572.2624 118. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

10 72.29 551.3495 36. Kristian Söderström -Production S U SWE macmyran

11 71.73 547.0801 89. Björn Mattsson -Production - U SWE mattssons

12 70.23 535.6627 204. Ayram Shine -Production L U DNK

13 65.19 497.1638 210. Kenneth Kleist -Production S U DNK

14 64.30 490.3904 41. Joakim Classon -Production S U SWE glockproduction

15 64.07 488.6259 171. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

16 62.45 476.2667 183. Alexander Perlman -Production - U SWE slutbossen

17 61.82 471.4933 98. Petter Naef -Production S U SWE

18 60.47 461.2302 81. Daniel Larsson -Production - U SWE swedan

19 58.62 447.0555 124. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

20 58.59 446.8646 193. Christoffer Wingårdh -Production - U SWE

21 58.52 446.2924 157. Thomas Idorn -Production - U SWE ppq

22 57.73 440.2716 16. Mats Ahlqvist -Production SS U SWE matti

23 57.47 438.3080 140. Otto Persson -Production - U SWE oper

24 56.62 431.8663 52. Victor Herstad -Production - U DNK

25 55.14 420.5116 19. Kristofer Andersson -Production - U SWE

26 54.53 415.9145 90. Theis Nielsen -Production - U DNK

27 53.93 411.3251 174. Torbjörn Andersson -Production S U SWE

28 53.56 408.5140 126. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

29 53.19 405.6648 151. Patrik Lundin -Production S U SWE pake

30 53.19 405.6629 68. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

31 52.71 402.0108 113. Ramy Montasser -Production - U SWE ramy

32 52.47 400.1668 93. Daniel Möller -Production - U SWE

33 49.20 375.2471 155. Martin Eriksson -Production S U SWE

34 45.38 346.0958 28. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

35 40.76 310.8372 169. Dan Mårtensson -Production - U SWE

36 40.01 305.1682 148. Bertil Nilsson -Production SS U SWE grinchen

37 38.45 293.2683 186. Kim Rosdahl -Production S U SWE

38 38.22 291.5178 49. Leif Johansson -Production S U SWE lakj
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 34.56 263.6144 111. Nicklas Andersson -Production S U SWE nicklas

40 33.25 253.6236 138. Mikael Olofsson -Production S U SWE oet

41 26.60 202.9062 60. Jacob Damm -Production - U SWE

42 23.13 176.3823 184. Maria Behrmann -Production - U SWE maria

43 20.38 155.4023 198. Susan Karmefjord -Production L U SWE suzyk

44 14.69 112.0745 181. Peter Norrthon -Production - U SWE

DQ 147. Kristina Nilsson -Production L U SWE slowfox
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 800.0000 165. Mats Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE matsihagen
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 800.0000 8. Martin Håkansson -Classic - A SWE hakansson

2 75.55 604.4379 71. Peter Sandgren -Classic S U SWE spsdvc

3 73.36 586.8500 142. Jan Bodé -Classic S A DNK jan63

4 72.93 583.4754 29. Dennis Martlev -Classic S U DNK smartlev

5 61.24 489.8813 97. Mattias Svensson -Classic - U SWE

6 60.79 486.2821 63. Anders Zander -Classic - U SWE masterwelder

7 58.43 467.4041 67. Per NotKnown -Classic - U SWE ipscper

8 57.24 457.9420 139. Eric Ericsson +Classic - U SWE sweaa

9 55.34 442.7115 74. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

10 45.25 362.0158 163. Patrik Spett -Classic S U SWE

11 39.74 317.9012 116. Niklas Rosenkvist -Classic - U SWE

12 22.03 176.2193 154. Alain Elawad -Classic S U SWE alain
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 726.7891 212. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

2 98.69 717.3039 83. David K Grainger -Production Optics - U DNK grainger

3 97.72 710.2079 128. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

4 97.08 705.5739 101. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

5 91.89 667.8750 173. Jonas Ardemalm -Production Optics - U SWE ard

6 88.05 639.9650 22. Ola Carlsson -Production Optics - U SWE ola944

7 87.86 638.5808 12. Arni Kjartansson -Production Optics - U DNK

8 85.46 621.1021 172. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

9 82.42 598.9945 14. Christian Sønderup -Production Optics S U DNK christians

10 81.38 591.4911 190. Peter Ardemalm -Production Optics - U SWE snakeeye

11 79.72 579.3910 30. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

12 79.42 577.1945 42. Mikael Persson -Production Optics S U SWE mrmike

13 78.73 572.1852 107. Oskar Snu -Production Optics - U SWE elvino

14 78.57 571.0413 40. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

15 75.63 549.6444 80. Daniel Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE

16 72.35 525.8053 134. Håkan T Söderholm -Production Optics - U SWE semperprimus

17 71.06 516.4847 39. Robin Persson -Production Optics - U SWE rp11

18 68.48 497.7216 38. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

19 68.01 494.2734 146. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics - U SWE mickeys

20 67.75 492.4201 150. Carsten Heidelbach -Production Optics S U DNK sagitarius

21 67.70 492.0295 13. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

22 66.81 485.5940 66. Andy Odd -Production Optics - U SWE mrandy

23 66.64 484.3656 213. Fredric Tirheden -Production Optics - U SWE

24 66.64 484.3349 34. Peter Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE retep

25 65.44 475.6186 85. Sebastian Karlsson -Production Optics - U SWE seb85

26 65.26 474.3075 2. Peter Af Geijerstam -Production Optics - U SWE p4fg

27 63.28 459.8998 79. Dragan Simic -Production Optics - U SWE

28 59.29 430.9241 5. Erik Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

29 59.19 430.1691 136. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

30 58.02 421.6938 120. Joakim Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

31 56.01 407.1009 167. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics - U SWE

32 55.93 406.5262 4. Markus Lentinen -Production Optics - U SWE lentinen

33 52.71 383.1207 109. Magnus Schmidt -Production Optics - U SWE schmidt

34 47.83 347.6000 94. Niels Eriksen -Production Optics S U DNK

35 44.25 321.5686 217. Alexander Nordin -Production Optics - U SWE

36 39.58 287.6558 24. Peter Herstad -Production Optics - U DNK herstad

37 34.76 252.6492 31. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics - U SWE

38 33.24 241.5701 125. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 32.08 233.1881 102. Roger Åstrand -Production Optics S U SWE terminalvelocity

40 20.47 148.7382 135. Stefan Lindh -Production Optics S U SWE
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 486.6022 175. Steen Pico Nielsen -Standard SS U DNK pico

2 89.98 437.8231 149. Jakob Thorsteinsson -Standard S U SWE lothbrok

3 88.89 432.5211 216. Bassel Afara -Standard S U SWE

4 83.70 407.2880 37. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

5 81.54 396.7910 91. Björn Elfvin -Standard S U SWE bjoelf

6 77.58 377.5253 145. Lorenz Neumann -Standard SS U SWE lollo

7 76.77 373.5882 195. Gert Nielsen -Standard SS D SWE genie

8 76.35 371.5062 99. Johan Ericsson -Standard S U SWE

9 73.29 356.6276 58. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

10 64.27 312.7222 117. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

11 58.04 282.4464 47. Mikael Rikede -Standard S U SWE
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 708.3224 76. Pär Hylander -Production S U SWE hylander

2 77.84 551.3494 36. Kristian Söderström -Production S U SWE macmyran

3 70.19 497.1639 210. Kenneth Kleist -Production S U DNK

4 69.23 490.3905 41. Joakim Classon -Production S U SWE glockproduction

5 66.56 471.4932 98. Petter Naef -Production S U SWE

6 63.11 447.0554 124. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

7 62.16 440.2715 16. Mats Ahlqvist -Production SS U SWE matti

8 58.07 411.3251 174. Torbjörn Andersson -Production S U SWE

9 57.27 405.6647 151. Patrik Lundin -Production S U SWE pake

10 57.27 405.6629 68. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

11 52.98 375.2471 155. Martin Eriksson -Production S U SWE

12 43.08 305.1682 148. Bertil Nilsson -Production SS U SWE grinchen

13 41.40 293.2683 186. Kim Rosdahl -Production S U SWE

14 41.16 291.5177 49. Leif Johansson -Production S U SWE lakj

15 37.22 263.6144 111. Nicklas Andersson -Production S U SWE nicklas

16 35.81 253.6236 138. Mikael Olofsson -Production S U SWE oet
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 615.9213 100. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

2 92.76 571.3270 132. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

3 92.51 569.7692 26. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S U DNK

4 91.05 560.8093 17. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

5 86.78 534.4827 104. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

6 78.84 485.6109 92. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open S U DNK bookkeeper

7 77.32 476.2096 20. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

8 61.36 377.9499 44. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

9 46.69 287.5810 56. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

10 33.48 206.2224 161. Carsten Wulffeld -Open S U SWE
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 604.4378 71. Peter Sandgren -Classic S U SWE spsdvc

2 97.09 586.8501 142. Jan Bodé -Classic S A DNK jan63

3 96.53 583.4754 29. Dennis Martlev -Classic S U DNK smartlev

4 73.24 442.7116 74. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

5 59.89 362.0158 163. Patrik Spett -Classic S U SWE

6 29.15 176.2192 154. Alain Elawad -Classic S U SWE alain
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SDC 3 - Kullen - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 726.7891 212. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

2 97.08 705.5739 101. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

3 82.42 598.9946 14. Christian Sønderup -Production Optics S U DNK christians

4 79.72 579.3911 30. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

5 79.42 577.1947 42. Mikael Persson -Production Optics S U SWE mrmike

6 78.57 571.0414 40. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

7 75.63 549.6444 80. Daniel Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE

8 68.48 497.7217 38. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

9 67.75 492.4201 150. Carsten Heidelbach -Production Optics S U DNK sagitarius

10 67.70 492.0295 13. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

11 66.64 484.3350 34. Peter Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE retep

12 59.19 430.1691 136. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

13 58.02 421.6938 120. Joakim Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

14 47.83 347.6000 94. Niels Eriksen -Production Optics S U DNK

15 33.24 241.5699 125. Jan Jaso -Production Optics SS U SWE

16 32.08 233.1881 102. Roger Åstrand -Production Optics S U SWE terminalvelocity

17 20.47 148.7383 135. Stefan Lindh -Production Optics S U SWE


